

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 8222-8225

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2000

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/1998 in AS 1717/98,
AN 1723/98,AN 1758/98,AN 1759/98 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT
HYDRABAD)

LAND ACQ.OFFICER & SPL.DY.COLLECTOR,A.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAMIDIPAKA VENKATA VEERA BHADRARAO

Respondent (s)

WITH I.A. 1-4 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)

Date : 11/12/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mrs. K. Amareshwari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice on delay application as well as on SLP.
Tag this matter with SLP(C)....CC 7191-7221/2000.

.SP1

Sarita (V.P. Tyagi) @@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@
A