

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 8782-8785  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2000

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/1998 in AN 723/97, AN 728/97, AN 846/97,AN 904/97 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

LAND ACQ.OFFICER & SPL.DY.COLLECTOR,A.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUDUNURI SOMAMMA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 05/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Let these matters be tagged on with S.L.P.(C)  
Nos.20888-20918 of 2000.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar